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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 28 Aug 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

2 Wed 4 Sept 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

3 Wed 11 Sept 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

4 Wed 18 Sept 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

5 Wed 25 Sept 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

6 Rahmat Pratama 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Wed 2 Oct 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

196709031993021001; Dr. Ir.

Mulawarman, M.Sc.

7 Wed 9 Oct 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199211262023211018; Dr.

Rahmat Pratama, S.Si

8 Wed 16 Oct 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199211262023211018; Dr.

Rahmat Pratama, S.Si

9 Wed 23 Oct 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199211262023211018; Dr.

Rahmat Pratama, S.Si

10 Wed 30 Oct 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199211262023211018; Dr.

Rahmat Pratama, S.Si

11 Wed 6 Nov 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199211262023211018; Dr.

Rahmat Pratama, S.Si

12 Wed 13 Nov 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, M.Si

13 Wed 20 Nov 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, M.Si

14 Wed 27 Nov 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, M.Si

15 Wed 4 Dec 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, M.Si

16 Wed 11 Dec 2024 3PM - 4PM

Group: 2425-01-

PPT3104-L01

BUDIDAYA JAMUR

199705112024061001;

Rahmad Fadli, M.Si
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Topic 11

Topic 12

Topic 13

Topic 14

Topic 15

UAS

2425-01-PPT1104 BAKTERIOLOGI

2425-01-PER2103 STATISTIKA
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https://docs.moodle.org/403/en/mod/attendance/manage
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/view.php?id=10014#section-10
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/view.php?id=10014#section-11
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/view.php?id=9758
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/index.php

